
WK 
Day

Date Month 

  Fajr 
Dawn 
Begin 

Fasting 

Sunrise Zuhr Asr 
Maghrib 
Sunset 

Break Fast 
Isha Islamic Date

Thu 23 March 5:33 AM 6:51 AM 12:58 PM 4:25 PM 7:05 PM 8:23 PM
RAMADAN  

1
Fri 24 March 5:31 AM 6:49 AM 12:58 PM 4:25 PM 7:07 PM 8:24 PM 2
Sat 25 March 5:30 AM 6:47 AM 12:58 PM 4:26 PM 7:08 PM 8:25 PM 3
Sun 26 March 5:28 AM 6:45 AM 12:57 PM 4:27 PM 7:09 PM 8:27 PM 4
Mon 27 March 5:26 AM 6:44 AM 12:57 PM 4:27 PM 7:10 PM 8:28 PM 5
Tue 28 March 5:24 AM 6:42 AM 12:57 PM 4:28 PM 7:11 PM 8:29 PM 6
Wed 29 March 5:22 AM 6:40 AM 12:56 PM 4:28 PM 7:12 PM 8:30 PM 7
Thu 30 March 5:20 AM 6:39 AM 12:56 PM 4:29 PM 7:13 PM 8:32 PM 8
Fri 31 March 5:18 AM 6:37 AM 12:56 PM 4:29 PM 7:14 PM 8:33 PM 9
Sat 1 April 5:17 AM 6:35 AM 12:55 PM 4:30 PM 7:15 PM 8:34 PM 10
Sun 2 April 5:15 AM 6:33 AM 12:55 PM 4:30 PM 7:17 PM 8:35 PM 11
Mon 3 April 5:13 AM 6:32 AM 12:55 PM 4:30 PM 7:18 PM 8:37 PM 12
Tue 4 April 5:11 AM 6:30 AM 12:55 PM 4:31 PM 7:19 PM 8:38 PM 13
Wed 5 April 5:09 AM 6:28 AM 12:54 PM 4:31 PM 7:20 PM 8:39 PM 14
Thu 6 April 5:07 AM 6:27 AM 12:54 PM 4:32 PM 7:21 PM 8:41 PM 15
Fri 7 April 5:05 AM 6:25 AM 12:54 PM 4:32 PM 7:22 PM 8:42 PM 16
Sat 8 April 5:03 AM 6:23 AM 12:53 PM 4:33 PM 7:23 PM 8:43 PM 17
Sun 9 April 5:02 AM 6:22 AM 12:53 PM 4:33 PM 7:24 PM 8:45 PM 18
Mon 10 April 5:00 AM 6:20 AM 12:53 PM 4:33 PM 7:25 PM 8:46 PM 19
Tue 11 April 4:58 AM 6:18 AM 12:53 PM 4:34 PM 7:26 PM 8:47 PM 20
Wed 12 April 4:56 AM 6:17 AM 12:52 PM 4:34 PM 7:28 PM 8:49 PM 21
Thu 13 April 4:54 AM 6:15 AM 12:52 PM 4:35 PM 7:29 PM 8:50 PM 22
Fri 14 April 4:52 AM 6:14 AM 12:52 PM 4:35 PM 7:30 PM 8:51 PM 23
Sat 15 April 4:50 AM 6:12 AM 12:52 PM 4:35 PM 7:31 PM 8:53 PM 24
Sun 16 April 4:48 AM 6:10 AM 12:51 PM 4:36 PM 7:32 PM 8:54 PM 25
Mon 17 April 4:46 AM 6:09 AM 12:51 PM 4:36 PM 7:33 PM 8:56 PM 26
Tue 18 April 4:45 AM 6:07 AM 12:51 PM 4:36 PM 7:34 PM 8:57 PM 27

Wed 19 April 4:43 AM 6:06 AM 12:51 PM 4:37 PM 7:35 PM 8:58 PM
Khatm-ul-
Quran  28

Thu 20 April 4:41 AM 6:04 AM 12:50 PM 4:37 PM 7:36 PM 9:00 PM 29
Fri 21 April 4:40 AM 6:04 AM 12:50 PM 4:38 PM 7:36 PM 9:01 PM 30

Fajr 
Dawn Zhur Asr

Maghrib 
Sunset Isha

Jummah 
Khutba

6:00 1:30 4:30
Same as 

Azan 8:45 1:00

5:45 1:30 4:45
Same as 

Azan 9:00 1:00

5:30 1:30 4:45
Same as 

Azan 9:15 1:00
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then all his past sins will be forgiven. Al-Bukhari & Muslim
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Saum (fasts) during the month of Ramadan out of sincere faith, and hoping to attain Allaah's Rewards,  
Abu Hurairah reported: Allaah's Messenger (peace and blessing be upon him) said, "Whoever observes

TARAWEEH 

"O you who have believed! Observing As -Saum(the fasting) is prescribed for you as it   
was prescribe for those before you, that you may become Al-Muttaqun(the pious)

Abu Hurairah reported:The Messenger of Allaah (peace and blessing be upon him)  "When Ramadan
begins, the gates of Jannah are opened, the gates of Hell  are closed, and the devils are chained."
 Al-Bukhari & Muslim

 Ramadan Prayer Time Table

March         
23 - 31 Right after ISHA 
April          
1 - 11 Right after ISHA 
April         
12… Right after ISHA 


